Firework

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Sound

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Noun

Sound

Sound

Sound

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Sound

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24. Sound

25. Sound




Firework

Do you ever fed likea

Drifting through the , wanting to start again?

Do you ever fed, feel so

Like a house of , one blow from cavin' in?

Do you ever feel already

Six feet under , but no one seems to hear athing

Do you know that there's still a chance for you?

'‘Causetheresa inyou
You just gotta the
And let it

Just own the

Like the Fourth of July

'‘Cause baby, you're a

Come on, show 'em what you're worth

Make 'em go, " : ,

Asyou shoot across the

Baby, you'rea

Come on, let your

Make



‘emgo, " ) '

You're gonnaleave 'em al in awe, awe, awe
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